VACUUM PUMP / COMPRESSOR
PARTS FOR SIDE CHANNEL
AIR SYSTEMS
Airtec Air Systems
Unit 3A Glover Centre
Egmont Street - Mossley - OL5 9PY
01457 832 724
info@airtecairsystems.ltd.uk AIR SYSTEMS
Hose flange
Thread flange
Model No. D
mm
d
mm
H
mm
L
mm
P
mm
Weight (kg) Material Diagram
OD-1-32 32 5.5 29 35 50 0.05 Aluminum 1
OD-2-32 32 6 31 38 64 0.08 Aluminum 1
OD-2-37 37 6 31 38 64 0.07 Aluminum 1
OD-2-44 44 6 37 44 67 0.08 Aluminum 1
OD-3-51 51 6 31 38 67 0.09 Aluminum 1
OD-4-50 50 7 44 52 83 0.14 Aluminum 1
OD-4-57 57 7 58 65 83 0.18 Aluminum 1
OD-3-44 44 7 28 57 67 0.11 Aluminum 2
OD-3-55 55 7 52 105 67 0.28 Aluminum 2
Model No. D
mm
d
mm